


In 2017:
there were

and neglect

11,077

of child abuse
victims

40% under age 6



MALTREATED CHILDREN ARE TWICE AS LIKELY TO: 

become a 
teen parent

struggle with 
substance 

dependency require 
special 

education



$110,000

$28,000

$7,500



$10,991,782 

$10,600,000 

$8,598,800 

$18,408,854 

$16,486,606 

$14,254,610 

$20,877,383 

$12,452,761 

$12,557,922 

2017-19

2015-17

2013-15

Relief Nurseries Stretch State 
Dollars with Private Support

STATE PRIVATE OTHER

4500 children served in 2015-17   ✦ $2355 State cost per child



$10.9M CSL
$5.6 Expansion

Serve 1000+ 
more children



Who Participates?

2015-17
4500 children

46% children of color

81% families in poverty

16 risk factors





Invest in Oregon’s future.


	Slide Number 1
	Slide Number 2
	Slide Number 3
	Slide Number 4
	Slide Number 5
	Slide Number 6
	Who Participates?
	Slide Number 8
	Slide Number 9

